
Parliament Matter 
Most Immediate 

MINISTRY OF PERS0NNEL.P.G. & PENSIONS 
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL & TRAINING 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF OUESTIONS ADMITTED IN 

RAJYA SABHA FOR 04.03.2010 

STARRED OUESTIONS 

S.No. 

NIL - 
UNSTARRED OUESTIONS 

Dy. No 

Original in Hindi 

ADMI- 
TTED 

Copy forwarded to: PS to MOS(PP)/ OSD to MOS(PP)/APS to MOS(PP)lSO in 
MOS(PP)'s Office, PS to Secretary(P)/ PPS to Secretary(ARPG ' 
&Pensions)lAS(S&V)/EO&ASlAS(AR&PG)IJS(AT&A)lJS(E)lJS(T)IJS(V)l All 
Directors/Deputy Secretaries in DOPTIDD(0L)lHindi SectionlSO(R&I)/Despatch. NIC 
with request to upload this on the website of this Ministry under heading 'what is new'. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(P, K. MlSRAj 
Under S*CTe**V 

0.ptt. of Personnrrlb T10. 
gwt. J India 

SUBJECT ' 

807 

808 

809 

810 

1934 

1918 

2387 

812 

A.S/J.S/SEC. 
CONCERNED 

Fake ScheduleIState-wise certificates. 

Rules of appointment of retired 
bureaucrats 

Post lying vacant in Government 
departments 

Setting up of NMAC 

JS (AT&A)I 
Dir (Res &RTIV 
Estt-(Res) 
AS (S&V) 
Dir.(S) 
AIS -11 
JS (AT&A)l 
Dir (Res &RTI)l 
Estt-(Res) 
AS(S&V)lJS(V) 
DS (V-1II)I 
AVD-111 


