MINISTRY OF PERSONNEL, P.G. & PENSIONS DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL & TRAINING (PARLIAMENT SECTION)

PROVISIONAL LIST OF QUESTIONS ADMITTED IN

RAJYA SABHA FOR 04.03.2010

S.No.	Dy. No	ADMI- TTED	SUBJECT .	A.S/J.S/SEC. CONCERNED
		No.		

STARRED QUESTIONS

NIL

UNSTARRED QUESTIONS

1	1934	807	Fake Schedule/State-wise certificates.	JS (AT&A)/ Dir (Res &RTI)/ Estt-(Res)
2	1918	808	Rules of appointment of retired bureaucrats	AS (S&V) Dir.(S) AIS -II
3	2387	809	Post lying vacant in Government departments	JS (AT&A)/ Dir (Res &RTI)/ Estt-(Res)
4	812	810	Setting up of NMAC	AS(S&V)/JS(V) DS (V-III)/ AVD-III

Original in Hindi

Copy forwarded to: PS to MOS(PP)/OSD to MOS(PP)/APS to MOS(PP)/SO in MOS(PP)'s Office, **PS** to Secretary(P)/ **PPS** Secretary(ARPG &Pensions)/AS(S&V)/EO&AS/AS(AR&PG)/JS(AT&A)/JS(E)/JS(T)/JS(V)/ All Directors/Deputy Secretaries in DOPT/DD(OL)/Hindi Section/SO(R&I)/Despatch. NIC with request to upload this on the website of this Ministry under heading 'what is new'.

> (P. K. MISRA) Deptt. of Personnal & Trg.

Bovt, of India